CHAPEL PROGRAMME : 2" TERM 2024

Sunday services

Sunday evening at 6:30 pm

5 May
12 May
19 May
26 May
2 June
9 June
16 June
23 June
30 June
7 July
14 July
21 July
28 July
4 August

School Service
Sunday Worship
Sunday Worship
Fixture Free Weekend
School Service
Sunday Worship
Sunday Worship

Half Term Weekend
School Service
Sunday Worship and Holy Communion
Fixture Free Weekend
Sunday Worship
School Service
Sunday Worship

Midweek services

Wednesday at 8:15 pm

8 May
15 May
22 May
29 May
5 June
12 June
19 June
26 June
3 July
10 July
17 July
24 July
31 July
7 August

Midweek Service
Midweek small groups
Midweek Service
Midweek video night
Midweek Service
Midweek Service
Midweek small groups
Midweek video night
Midweek Service
Midweek Service

No service - exams

No service - exams
Midweek Service

No service

Christian Groups

Sunday evening at 8:00 pm

Girls’ group
Form One
Form Two
Form Three
Form Four
Form Six

in Kestrel with Mrs Lunga

in the chapel with Mr Matiba

in the biology lab with Mrs Maphosa
in the biology lab with Mrs Maphosa
at Mr Harrison’s house

with Mr Grant in the library

Mr D Kirkman
Mrs G Maphosa
Mr J Burke

Pastor W Nel
Mrs S Masuka
Mr J Matiba

Pastor E Mandaza
Pastor D Darby

Pastor C Kaila
Pastor N Sant

Ms B Jackson

Philippa McKechnie and Anesu Gwaradzimba

Morning prayers : every Thursday at 5:40 am at Mr Harrison’s house



